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INCL INAT [ON REPORT
DIAMOND SHAMROCK TOWER, SUITE 2600
OPERATOY  HOLLY ENERGY ADDRESS__DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

LEASE NAME AZTEC DOS STATE WELL NO. | __FIELD

LocaTioN LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
405 3 3.5235 3.5235
654 3 2.1663 5.6898
998 g 7.4992 13.1890
1507 13 13.3358 26.5248
1997 13 12.8380 39.3628
2480 13 12.6546 52.0174
2995 I 3/4 15.7075 67.7249
3495 3/4 6.5500 74.2749
3998 1 8.8025 83.0774
4490 14 10.7256 93.8030
4963 13 12.3926 106.1956
5466 2 17.5547 123.7503
5969 23 19.7679 143.5182
6227 23 11.2488 154.7670
6339 3 5.8576 160.6246
6432 34 5.2731 165.8977
6495 3; 3.5721 169.4698
6590 3 4.9685 174.4383
6962 2 3/4 17.8560 192.2943
7494 2% 21.8872 2141815
7776 2 3/4 14.9760 229.1575
8489 3 37.2899 266.4474
8640 23 5.9343 272.3817

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLEDEBBIE CLARK, OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBBIE CLARK

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making

deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator

of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever, v;?
A
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed tg,in my presence on this the 26TH day of JULY , 1933

GARLIN R. TAYLBR

PROTARY FUBLIC NEW MEXICO

Notary Public in and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico



